G.N. 5284 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 32)

Pursuant to section 291(5) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby published that at the
expiration of three months from the date hereof, the names of the undermentioned companies
will, unless cause is shown to the contrary, be struck off the Register and the Companies will be

dissolved:—

0483233 ABUNDANT LIFE CHRISTIAN CENTER LIMITED

1140100 ARTMATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED PRI ATRRA T

1053214 ASIA AVIATION INT'L CO., LIMITED Rz RS ATR N T

1093820 ASIA PACIFIC HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED AR EEERAT

1143025 BAOLONG SOPHIA (HK) LIMITED HEEIN AR ERAT

1024907 ~ BENEFIT AND WELFARE ASSOCIATION OF CHRISTIANITY B ER EEENEER
FOR CHILDREN AND ELDERS LIMITED AN

0759536 BESTBUILD ENGINEERING & MATERIAL LIMITED BETEAERAT

1027645 BIGBEST INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED R E 5AERAT

0815007 BOONA-BAANA CENTER (HONG KONG) LIMITED

0953219 BRITISH VIRGIN ISLAND INVESTMENT LIMITED FEEEATRAT

0465087 CANET INDUSTRIAL LIMITED AR AT

0953782 CAVO INFO. DEVELOPMENT LIMITED R EE BREERAT

1039470 CCIINVESTMENT GROUP HOLDING LIMITED R B B AR RS ETR D

|

0867017 CHILDREN OF MEDJUGORJE LIMITED

0951446 CHRISTIAN ZION CHURCH LIMITED HB S e AR

0016802 CHUI YIN CHING SHEA LIMITED A ERREA TR

0978032 CMS FOREX & SECURITIES (CHINA) CO., LIMITED FESRBA B ERAT

1108920  CROWNTEX HOLDINGS LIMITED S EEATRAT

1000234 Cellavision HKG Limited

1173244 China Hong Kong Cultural Association Limited A e AR T

0845058 DA BO RUO BO LUO MI DUO JING ZHANG YE JIN JING BAO KA PR IR S 1R
HU FU FANG ZHI GONG ZUO WEI YUAN HUI LIMITED HE R TS B ATRAT

1002721 DOOR OF HOPE MINISTRIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1139298

DRAGON ENTERPRISE GROUP CO., LIMITED

REREEARAF



1054387
0971565
1051920
1031969
0350851
1112735
0963644

1029841

1119656

1054839

1018006

0845002

1142404
1187671
1137748
0879623
1046953
0899360
1045375
0990321
1133435
1141739
1065778
0904339
1112348
1051056
1120834
1303057
1045455

DT DIGITAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

EAGLE OCEAN LIMITED

EXPANSE (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

FAXING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FINANCIAL ERA LIMITED

FINLAND WAL CHEMICAL (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

FRANCE CHANEL INTERNATIONAL GROUP TEXTILE CO,,
LIMITED

FRANCE LOUIS EMPIRE INTL GROUP LIMITED
FRANCE PIER KADAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HOME
TEXTILE) LIMITED

FRANCE SELLION COSMETIC INT'L GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE SUNNYSURE (ASIA) INTL LIMITED

FREEDOM (H.K.) INTL. DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

FULL HARVEST INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
From 0 Alliance Limited

GAIA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO,, LIMITED

GENES CHARITY FOUNDATION LIMITED

GERMANY BILLOW KITCHENWARE COMPANY LIMITED
GINKGO INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

GONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

GRACE FOUNDATION ASSOCIATION LIMITED

GRAND ASCENT ENTERPRISE (CHINA) LIMITED

H.I. TECHNOLOGY & TRADING CO., LIMITED

H.K HUAWEI INT'L. DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HANSON INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED
HERO GLORY ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HK CHANGSHENG TRADING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HK KIN CHING INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HK ORION GROUP LIMITED

HK RICHFUL GROUP INT'L. HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1117236
0393253
1119940
1133677

1116568

1052739
1038855
1124860
1052187

1081722
1007461
0509305
1124740
1053028

1119648

1052229

0933424

0045388
1026362
1126318
0208841
1053975
0893761
1138835
1024674
1079478
1134369
1032650
0701850

HONG KONG BAOMENG INDUSTRIAL DEVELOP LIMITED
HONG KONG BURNS SOCIETY LIMITED
HONG KONG C&F CLOTHING LIMITED

HONG KONG PENDENT WILLING BUDDHISM BENEVOLENT
FOUNDATION LIMITED

HONG KONG TAQIST CULTURE CHARITY FOUNDATION
LIMITED

HONG KONG TRADITION CATE CO,, LIMITED

HONG YUN INTERNATIONAL CO,, LIMITED

HONGKONG NAITE SOCKS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TEDYCINA ENTERPRISE GROUP CO., LIMITED

IDISIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

IMNET MUSIC NETWORK LIMITED
INTERDEAL LIMITED

IPI INTL BUSINESS MACHINE LIMITED
ITALY KAMI LIGHTING (HK) SHARE LIMITED

ITALY KANGAROO INT'L GROUP (BEDROOM DECORATION)
LIMITED

ITALY SHANHONG (INT'L) FASHION GROUP LIMITED

JAPAN XIANGNAIER COSMETICS CORPORATION LIMITED

JOSLEY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

TW INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
KOREA XIHA INT'L CLOTHING & FINERY LIMITED

KU TUNG PUBLIC Ol WAH SCHOOL LIMITED

LAILONG CHINESE FASHION LIMITED

LEADER MOLD & PLASTIC PRODUCT LIMITED

Leaders Link Afro Asia General Trading Limited

MESSIAH INTERNATIONAL FULL GOSPEL CHURCH LIMITED
MICROMATION PACIFIC (HK) LIMITED

MINMETAL JIN ZHAI (HK) LIMITED

MORNINGSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED

MULTI INTELLIGENCE DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
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1039172
1145063

0963735
0243201
1039722
1043425
0873215
0957999
0221045
0769395
1106813
0995736

1023483
0849562
0906808
0881958
1260359
1044774
1059735
1063705
1242122
0847707
0550794
1109104
1120464
1083232

1125616

0597716
0904341
0977110
0836303

MUSIC CHAMBER FOUNDATION LIMITED
NBB Buddhist (HK) Centre Limited

NCR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NETOUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NIPPON PAINT (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

NW DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

PAN ASIAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

PDIS INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC GROUP LIMITED
PERPETUAL CULTURAL ASSOCIATION LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL MUSIC FOUNDATION LIMITED
PROFIT CATCH LIMITED

QUIT GAMBLING IN JESUS NAME MINISTRY LIMITED

RESOURCES GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
RUSSELL HOLDINGS LIMITED
SANDONO COMPANY LIMITED

SHIU CHI HARDWARE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED

SIEMENS ELECTRIC APPLIANCES LIMITED

SKY SEA HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOYA MEDIA CO., LIMITED

SUPERFLEX (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TAI SI BUDDHA LIMITED

TRINITY EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION LIMITED

U-GINE ARTS & CRAFTS CO,, LIMITED

U.S. SQBT GROUP LIMITED

U.S.A. LIFEGENE (HK) INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL LIMITED

UK YGENIO (INT'L) FASHION CO., LIMITED

UNION POINT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

VANEE INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED
VEBER SYSTEM LIMITED

WELL FIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1025317 WILLY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED ERMEEREEREAT
1026639 Word of Life Christian Community Limited

0698011  YELLOW EMPEROR GOLDEN AWARD FOUNDATION EE LGRS ERAT
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

1102642 YINHUAINTL (HK) FINANCIAL LIMITED SRR (B B A TRA T

1121842 YOUTH OUTREACH AND DRUG AWARENESS FOUNDATION  #iF G & FRBERSHLEE
(LCI-D303) LIMITED AT

1121109  YURONG ARCHITECTURAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED AR (A A TR

1102589  ZHAONENG (HK) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED E kTR AT

1139541 ZUOSHIWEI (CHINA) LIMITED R HEVETR AT

20 August 2010 Timothy H. Y. CHAN for Registrar of Companies



