G.N. 5284 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 32)

Pursuant to section 291(5) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby published that at the expiration of three months from the date hereof, the names of the undermentioned companies will, unless cause is shown to the contrary, be struck off the Register and the Companies will be dissolved:—

0483233	ABUNDANT LIFE CHRISTIAN CENTER LIMITED	
1140100	ARTMATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	明藝國際有限公司
1053214	ASIA AVIATION INT'L CO., LIMITED	亞洲航空國際有限公司
1093820	ASIA PACIFIC HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED	亞太香港集團有限公司
1143025	BAOLONG SOPHIA (HK) LIMITED	寶龍索菲(香港)有限公司
1024907	BENEFIT AND WELFARE ASSOCIATION OF CHRISTIANITY FOR CHILDREN AND ELDERS LIMITED	基督教兒童及長者福利會有限 公司
0759536	BESTBUILD ENGINEERING & MATERIAL LIMITED	良建工程有限公司
1027645	BIGBEST INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED	博浩國際貿易有限公司
0815007	BOONA-BAANA CENTER (HONG KONG) LIMITED	
0953219	BRITISH VIRGIN ISLAND INVESTMENT LIMITED	鵬展投資有限公司
0465087	CANET INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	勤力手袋有限公司
0953782	CAVO INFO. DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	海越信息發展有限公司
1039470	CCI INVESTMENT GROUP HOLDING LIMITED	中興投資集團控股股份有限公 司
0867017	CHILDREN OF MEDJUGORJE LIMITED	
0867017 0951446	CHILDREN OF MEDJUGORJE LIMITED CHRISTIAN ZION CHURCH LIMITED	基督教錫安會有限公司
		基督教錫安會有限公司 叙賢精舍有限公司
0951446	CHRISTIAN ZION CHURCH LIMITED	
0951446 0016802	CHRISTIAN ZION CHURCH LIMITED CHUI YIN CHING SHEA LIMITED	叙賢精舍有限公司
0951446 0016802 0978032	CHRISTIAN ZION CHURCH LIMITED CHUI YIN CHING SHEA LIMITED CMS FOREX & SECURITIES (CHINA) CO., LIMITED	叙賢精舍有限公司 匯銀證券(中國)有限公司
0951446 0016802 0978032 1108920	CHRISTIAN ZION CHURCH LIMITED CHUI YIN CHING SHEA LIMITED CMS FOREX & SECURITIES (CHINA) CO., LIMITED CROWNTEX HOLDINGS LIMITED	叙賢精舍有限公司 匯銀證券(中國)有限公司
0951446 0016802 0978032 1108920 1000234	CHRISTIAN ZION CHURCH LIMITED CHUI YIN CHING SHEA LIMITED CMS FOREX & SECURITIES (CHINA) CO., LIMITED CROWNTEX HOLDINGS LIMITED Cellavision HKG Limited	叙賢精舍有限公司 匯銀證券(中國)有限公司 皇達集團有限公司
0951446 0016802 0978032 1108920 1000234 1173244	CHRISTIAN ZION CHURCH LIMITED CHUI YIN CHING SHEA LIMITED CMS FOREX & SECURITIES (CHINA) CO., LIMITED CROWNTEX HOLDINGS LIMITED Cellavision HKG Limited China Hong Kong Cultural Association Limited DA BO RUO BO LUO MI DUO JING ZHANG YE JIN JING BAO	叙賢精舍有限公司 匯銀證券(中國)有限公司 皇達集團有限公司 中港文化協會有限公司 大般若波羅蜜多經張掖金經保

1054387	DT DIGITAL TRADING CO., LIMITED	迪澤塔貿易有限公司
0971565	EAGLE OCEAN LIMITED	鵬洋有限公司
1051920	EXPANSE (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED	易普生(香港)實業有限公司
1031969	FAXING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED	發星國際貿易有限公司
0350851	FINANCIAL ERA LIMITED	財經世紀有限公司
1112735	FINLAND WAL CHEMICAL (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED	芬蘭沃爾化工(國際)有限公司
0963644	FRANCE CHANEL INTERNATIONAL GROUP TEXTILE CO., LIMITED	法國香奈爾國際集團家用紡織 品有限公司
1029841	FRANCE LOUIS EMPIRE INT'L GROUP LIMITED	法國路易帝國國際集團有限公 司
1119656	FRANCE PIER.KADAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HOME TEXTILE) LIMITED	法國皮爾・卡丹國際集團(家紡) 有限公司
1054839	FRANCE SELLION COSMETIC INTL GROUP LIMITED	法國雪爾妮蘭化妝品國際集團 有限公司
1018006	FRANCE SUNNYSURE (ASIA) INT'L LIMITED	法國香奈兒(亞洲)國際有限公 司
0845002	FREEDOM (H.K.) INT'L DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	法羅丹(香港)國際發展有限公 司
1142404	FULL HARVEST INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	豐達實業發展有限公司
1187671	From 0 Alliance Limited	關愛零分同盟有限公司
1137748	GAIA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED	
0879623	GENES CHARITY FOUNDATION LIMITED	貝因慈善教育基金有限公司
1046953	GERMANY BILLOW KITCHENWARE COMPANY LIMITED	德國貝爾諾廚具有限公司
0899360	GINKGO INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED	銀杏國際有限公司
1045375	GONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED	工權國際有限公司
0990321	GRACE FOUNDATION ASSOCIATION LIMITED	恩典基金會有限公司
1133435	GRAND ASCENT ENTERPRISE (CHINA) LIMITED	宏升企業(中國)有限公司
1141739	H.I. TECHNOLOGY & TRADING CO., LIMITED	誠益科技貿易有限公司
1065778	H.K HUAWEI INT'L DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED	香港華偉國際發展有限公司
0904339	HANSON INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED	恒信國際貿易集團有限公司
1112348	HERO GLORY ELECTRONICS LIMITED	鴻訊電子有限公司
1051056	HK CHANGSHENG TRADING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED	香港昌晟貿易實業有限公司
1120834	HK KIN CHING INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED	香港乾程國際投資有限公司
1303057	HK ORION GROUP LIMITED	香港好麗友集團有限公司
1045455	HK RICHFUL GROUP INT'L HOLDINGS LIMITED	香港瑞豐集團國際控股有限公 司

1117236	HONG KONG BAOMENG INDUSTRIAL DEVELOP LIMITED	香港保夢實業發展有限公司
0393253	HONG KONG BURNS SOCIETY LIMITED	香港燒傷科醫學會有限公司
1119940	HONG KONG C&F CLOTHING LIMITED	香港晨菲服飾有限公司
1133677	HONG KONG PENDENT WILLING BUDDHISM BENEVOLENT FOUNDATION LIMITED	香港來願佛教慈善基金會有限 公司
1116568	HONG KONG TAOIST CULTURE CHARITY FOUNDATION LIMITED	香港道教文化基金會有限公司
1052739	HONG KONG TRADITION CATE CO., LIMITED	港島傳統美食有限公司
1038855	HONG YUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED	
1124860	HONGKONG NAITE SOCKS CO., LIMITED	香港耐特襪業有限公司
1052187	HONGKONG TEDYCINA ENTERPRISE GROUP CO., LIMITED	香港特迪馳耐企業集團有限公司
1081722	IDISIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED	埃迪信科技有限公司
1007461	IMNET MUSIC NETWORK LIMITED	
0509305	INTERDEAL LIMITED	
1124740	IPI INTL BUSINESS MACHINE LIMITED	愛派國際商用機器有限公司
1053028	ITALY KAMI LIGHTING (HK) SHARE LIMITED	意大利卡米照明(香港)股份有限公司
1119648	ITALY KANGAROO INT'L GROUP (BEDROOM DECORATION) LIMITED	意大利袋鼠國際集團(寢飾)有 限公司
1052229	ITALY SHANHONG (INT'L) FASHION GROUP LIMITED	意大利杉紅(國際)服飾集團有 限公司
0933424	JAPAN XIANGNAIER COSMETICS CORPORATION LIMITED	日本香奈兒國際化妝品株式會 社有限公司
0945388	JOSLEY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED	尊喜國際有限公司
1026362	JW INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED MATERIALS CO., LIMITED	睿陽國際新材料有限公司
1126318	KOREA XIHA INT'L CLOTHING & FINER Y LIMITED	韓國嘻哈國際服飾有限公司
0208841	KU TUNG PUBLIC OI WAH SCHOOL LIMITED	古洞公立愛華學校有限公司
1053975	LAILONG CHINESE FASHION LIMITED	來龍中華服飾有限公司
0893761	LEADER MOLD & PLASTIC PRODUCT LIMITED	利德實業有限公司
1138835	Leaders Link Afro Asia General Trading Limited	
1024674	MESSIAH INTERNATIONAL FULL GOSPEL CHURCH LIMITED	
1079478	MICROMATION PACIFIC (HK) LIMITED	威邁亞太(香港)有限公司
1134369	MINMETAL JIN ZHAI (HK) LIMITED	金寨五礦 (香港) 有限公司
1032650	MORNINGSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED	
0701850	MULTI INTELLIGENCE DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED	香港兒童多元才能發展協會有限公司

1039172	MUSIC CHAMBER FOUNDATION LIMITED	紫樂軒基金有限公司
1145063	NBB Buddhist (HK) Centre Limited	寶吉祥佛法(香港)中心有限公司
0963735	NCR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	現代國際資源有限公司
0243201	NETOUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	力宇實業有限公司
1039722	NIPPON PAINT (CHINA) CO., LIMITED	立邦漆(中國)有限公司
1043425	NW DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED	中滙國際控股有限公司
0873215	PAN ASIAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	
0957999	PDIS INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC GROUP LIMITED	普迪仕國際電子集團有限公司
0221045	PERPETUAL CULTURAL ASSOCIATION LIMITED	香港臻一文化協進會有限公司
0769395	PROFESSIONAL MUSIC FOUNDATION LIMITED	譜揚音樂基金有限公司
1106813	PROFIT CATCH LIMITED	貝迪斯有限公司
0995736	QUIT GAMBLING IN JESUS NAME MINISTRY LIMITED	(基督教福音戒賭事工有限公 司)
1023483	RESOURCES GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED	聚源國際貿易有限公司
0849562	RUSSELL HOLDINGS LIMITED	
0906808	SANDONO COMPANY LIMITED	香港晟東南貿易有限公司
0881958	SHIU CHI HARDWARE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED	兆冶五金制品有限公司
1260359	SIEMENS ELECTRIC APPLIANCES LIMITED	西門子電器有限公司
1044774	SKY SEA HOLDINGS LIMITED	天海控股有限公司
1059735	SOYA MEDIA CO., LIMITED	迅亞媒體科技股份有限公司
1063705	SUPERFLEX (HONG KONG) LIMITED	適普 (香港) 有限公司
1242122	SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	
0847707	TAI SI BUDDHA LIMITED	(大士菩薩有限公司)
0550794	TRINITY EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION LIMITED	(聖三教育機構有限公司)
1109104	U-GINE ARTS & CRAFTS CO., LIMITED	喻振工藝品有限公司
1120464	U.S. SQBT GROUP LIMITED	美國斯科泰集團有限公司
1083232	U.S.A. LIFEGENE (HK) INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL LIMITED	美國萊芙金(香港)國際 藥業 有限公司
1125616	UK YGENIO (INT'L) FASHION CO., LIMITED	英國雅格尼奧(國際)服裝服飾有限公司
0597716	UNION POINT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	博聯實業有限公司
0904341	VANEE INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED	寰宇國際貿易集團有限公司
0977110	VEBER SYSTEM LIMITED	
0836303	WELL FIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED	偉溢集團有限公司

1025317	WILLY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	韋爾利國際發展有限公司
1026639	Word of Life Christian Community Limited	
0698011	YELLOW EMPEROR GOLDEN AWARD FOUNDATION ASSOCIATION LIMITED	黃帝金像獎基金會有限公司
1102642	YIN HUA INTL (HK) FINANCIAL LIMITED	銀華國際(香港)財務有限公司
1121842	YOUTH OUTREACH AND DRUG AWARENESS FOUNDATION (LCI-D303) LIMITED	獅子會青年拓展及禁毒警覺基 金有限公司
1121109	YURONG ARCHITECTURAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED	裕榮建築集團(香港)有限公司
1102589	ZHAONENG (HK) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED	香港兆能投資有限公司
1139541	ZUOSHIWEI (CHINA) LIMITED	佐士威(中國)有限公司

20 August 2010

Timothy H. Y. CHAN for Registrar of Companies